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Adult Life Skills Program Calendar 2023-2024

Revised 2/14 /24
Monday - Tuesday July3-4 Program Closed
Wednesday - Friday July 5-7 Staff Development Days (no services)
Monday July 10 First Day of Program Year
Monday July 17 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Monday August 14 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Monday-Friday Aug 28-Sept 1 Program Closed
Monday Sept4 Labor Day Holiday, Program Closed
Monday Sept 18 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Monday Oct9 Staff Development Day (no services)
Monday Oct 23 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Monday Nov 13 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Wednesday Nov 22 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Thursday-Friday Nov 23-24 Thanksgiving Holiday, Program Closed
Monday Dec11 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Friday Dec 22 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Monday - Monday Dec 25-Jan 1 Winter Break, Program Closed
Monday Jan 15 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Monday Feb 12 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Monday Feb 19 Presidents’ Day Holiday, Program Closed
Friday March 8 Program is Open
Monday March 11 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Friday March 29 Good Friday Holiday, Program Closed
Monday April 1 Program closed
Monday April 15 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Friday April 26 Staff Development Day (no services)
Monday May 13 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Friday May 24 Program closes at 1:00
Monday May 27 Memorial Day Holiday, Program Closed
Monday June 10 Program closes at 1:00 pm
Monday-Friday June 24-28 Program closed
Number of days of operation 2023-2024 Program Year (total = 230)
July =16 Jan =22
Aug=19 Feb =20
Sept=19 Mar = 20
Oct=21 Apr=20
Nov =20 May = 22
Dec=16 Jun =15

* Program hours are 9:00 am - 3:00 pm for adult consumers, unless otherwise specified

* Transportation hours are between 8:30 am - 9:00 am, and 3:00 pm - 3:30 pm, unless otherwise
specified



